Final

JOINT NUCLEAR CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE
PARTNERSHIP ADVISORY COUNCIL (CIPAC)

1:00-1:10 p.m.

1:10-1:30 p.m.

1:30-1:50 p.m.

1:50-2:05 p.m.
2:05-2:20 p.m.
2:20-2:40 p.m.
2:40-2:45 p.m.
2:45-3:05 p.m.

3:05-3:25 p.m.

3:25-3:40 p.m.
3:40-3:55 p.m.

3:55-4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

MEETING AGENDA

Thursday, February 10, 2011
1:00 — 4:00 p.m.

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS
NoTICE OF CIPAC COMPLIANCE

OFFICE OF CYBERSECURITY COORDINATOR

A FRAMEWORK FOR ESTABLISHING CRITICAL
INFRASTRUCTURE RESILIENCE GOALS

NIPP RISK MANAGEMENT ENHANCEMENT INITIATIVE

CYBER RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT (R&D)

COUNTERSURVEILLANCE PROGRAM
BREAK
FRAUDULENT IDENTFICATION

NATIONWIDE SUSPICOUS ACTIVITY REPORTING (SAR)
INITIATIVE (NSI)

STANDING INFORMATION NEEDS (SINS)
ITEMS OF INTEREST STATUS
ACTION ITEM REVIEW

ADJOURN
NoTICE OoF CIPAC CLOSURE
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