## JOINT NUCLEAR CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERSHIP ADVISORY COUNCIL (CIPAC) MEETING AGENDA

## Thursday, February 10, 2011 1:00 – 4:00 p.m.

<b>1:00-1:10</b> p.m.	WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS NOTICE OF CIPAC COMPLIANCE
<b>1:10-1:30</b> p.m.	OFFICE OF CYBERSECURITY COORDINATOR
<b>1:30-1:50</b> p.m.	A FRAMEWORK FOR ESTABLISHING CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE RESILIENCE GOALS
<b>1:50-2:05</b> p.m.	NIPP RISK MANAGEMENT ENHANCEMENT INITIATIVE
<b>2:05-2:20</b> p.m.	CYBER RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT (R&D)
<b>2:20-2:40</b> p.m.	COUNTERSURVEILLANCE PROGRAM
2:40-2:45 p.m.	BREAK
<b>2:45-3:05</b> p.m.	FRAUDULENT IDENTFICATION
<b>3:05-3:25</b> p.m.	NATIONWIDE SUSPICOUS ACTIVITY REPORTING (SAR) INITIATIVE (NSI)
<b>3:25-3:40</b> p.m.	STANDING INFORMATION NEEDS (SINS)
3:40-3:55 p.m.	ITEMS OF INTEREST STATUS
3:55-4:00 p.m.	ACTION ITEM REVIEW
4:00 p.m.	ADJOURN NOTICE OF CIPAC CLOSURE